Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

180 - Opp City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/16/2022 10:26:18 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$9,934,505.00
$300.00
$2,581,460.00
$20,500.00
$12,536,765.00

$7,256,290.25
$1,694,508.84
$1,173,982.53
$532,541.00
$853,909.73
$55,000.00
$48,653.82
$408,393.00
$12,023,279.17

$451,166.17
$609,385.50
($158,219.33)

$355,266.50
$2,848,100.00

$3,203,366.50

GENERAL

Actual

$3,187,006.85
$100.00
$1,185,424.37
$14,386.07
$4,386,917.29

$2,397,055.43
$590,709.37
$426,857.02
$179,935.31
$280,212.26
$0.00
$24,326.91
$135,636.98
$4,034,733.28

$24,704.40
$220,263.25
($195,558.85)

$156,625.16
$3,235,658.02
$3,392,283.18

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($6,747,498.15)
($200.00)
($1,396,035.63)
($6,113.93)
($8,149,847.71)

$4,859,234.82
$1,103,799.47
$747,125.51
$352,605.69
$573,697.47
$55,000.00
$24,326.91
$272,756.02
$7,988,545.89

($426,461.77)
$389,122.25
($37,339.52)

($198,641.34)
$387,558.02
$188,916.68

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$9,479,123.03
$345,930.00
$5,600.00
$9,830,653.03

$3,986,698.10
$827,588.25
$176,842.33
$1,187,901.28
$743,886.46
$2,785,724.75
$0.00
$330,718.20
$10,039,359.37

$351,126.00
$84,363.00
$266,763.00

$58,056.66
$563,791.74
$621,848.40

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$1,011,952.59
$150,367.86
$22,879.52
$1,185,199.97

$601,573.49
$93,328.76
$23,367.06
$438,022.08
$50,246.75
$63,216.89
$0.00
$62,569.48
$1,332,324.51

$116,346.85
$10,162.26
$106,184.59

($40,939.95)
$695,501.60
$654,561.65

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($8,467,170.44)
($195,562.14)
$17,279.52
($8,645,453.06)

$3,385,124.61
$734,259.49
$153,475.27
$749,879.20
$693,639.71
$2,722,507.86
$0.00
$268,148.72
$8,707,034.86

($234,779.15)
$74,200.74
($160,578.41)

($98,996.61)
$131,709.86
$32,713.25
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